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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:05.42 879 F 20/12/15 ASA Winter Meet Sheffield Edinburgh Un 2

2:07.88 829 F 15/12/13 Scottish National Short Course Open Meet Edinburgh Edinburgh Un 1

2:09.12 805 F 15/11/15 SASA North District Grand Prix 2015 Inverness Edinburgh Un 1

2:09.54 798 F 14/12/14 Scottish National Short Course Champs Edinburgh Edinburgh Un 1

2:09.54 798 F 18/12/16 ASA Winter Meet 2016 Sheffield Edinburgh Un 2

2:09.93 790 F 26/09/15 Scottish National Team Championships 2015 Glasgow  1

2:10.01 789 H 20/12/15 ASA Winter Meet Sheffield Edinburgh Un 2

2:10.88 773 F 11/12/16 Scottish National Short Course Championships Edinburgh Edinburgh Un 1

2:11.14 769 F 15/11/14 BUCS Short Course 2014 Sheffield  2

2:11.18 768 F 12/11/16 BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships Sheffield  2

2:11.20 768 F 10/12/17 Scottish National Short Course Open Champs Edinburgh Edinburgh Un 2

2:11.45 763 F 16/12/12 Scottish Gas National SC Championships Edinburgh Edinburgh Un 1

2:11.60 761 F 04/11/17 North District Open Championships 2017 Inverness Edinburgh Un 1

2:12.23 750 F 24/10/15 Carnegie Winter Open Meet Dunfermline Edinburgh Un 2

2:12.69 742 H 15/11/14 BUCS Short Course 2014 Sheffield  2

2:12.77 741 H 16/12/12 Scottish Gas National SC Championships Edinburgh Edinburgh Un 1

2:13.07 736 H 11/12/16 Scottish National Short Course Championships Edinburgh Edinburgh Un 1

2:13.11 735 H 15/12/13 Scottish National Short Course Open Meet Edinburgh Edinburgh Un 1

2:13.63 727 H 18/12/16 ASA Winter Meet 2016 Sheffield Edinburgh Un 2

2:13.65 726 H 12/11/16 BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships Sheffield  2

2:13.66 726 H 14/12/14 Scottish National Short Course Champs Edinburgh Edinburgh Un 1

2:13.72 725 F 27/09/14 Scottish National Team Championships Glasgow Edinburgh Un 1

2:13.79 724 F 23/09/17 Scottish National Team Champs 2017 Aberdeen Edinburgh Un 1

2:13.89 722 F 25/10/14 Carnegie Winter Meet Glenrothes Edinburgh Un 2

2:14.24 717 F 23/10/16 Manchester International 2016 Manchester Edinburgh Un 2

2:14.34 715 H 15/11/15 SASA North District Grand Prix 2015 Inverness Edinburgh Un 1

2:14.92 706 H 10/12/17 Scottish National Short Course Open Champs Edinburgh Edinburgh Un 2
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2:14.92 706 H 10/12/17 Scottish National Short Course Open Champs Edinburgh Edinburgh Un 2

2:15.75 693 F 17/12/11 Scottish Gas National Short Course Open Inverness Edinburgh Un 1

2:16.07 688 F 26/10/13 Carnegie Winter Meet 2013 Glenrothes Edinburgh Un 2

2:16.38 683 F 03/11/12 BUCS Swimming (25m) Championships 2012 Sheffield Edinburgh Un 2

2:17.12 672 H 23/10/16 Manchester International 2016 Manchester Edinburgh Un 2

2:17.12 672 H 04/11/17 North District Open Championships 2017 Inverness Edinburgh Un 1

2:17.42 668 H 03/11/12 BUCS Swimming (25m) Championships 2012 Sheffield Edinburgh Un 2

2:18.29 656 H 17/12/11 Scottish Gas National Short Course Open Inverness Edinburgh Un 1

2:18.52 652  03/12/11 SASA West District Group 7 Championships Cumbernauld Edinburgh Un 1

2:19.65 637  13/11/11 Aberdeen Mitchell Trophy 2011 Inverness Edinburgh Un 2

2:22.62 598 H 09/01/11 British Gas Scottish National SC Open Glasgow Edinburgh Un 1

2:23.05 592 F 09/01/11 British Gas Scottish National SC Open Glasgow Edinburgh Un 1

2:23.52 586 F 19/06/11 Cumbernauld Open Age Group Meet Cumbernauld Edinburgh Un 2

2:23.81 583  13/12/09 SASA West District Grp 7 Cumbernauld Edinburgh Un 1

2:23.93 581  21/04/12 FIRST Open Meet Dunfermline Edinburgh Un 2

2:25.96 557  17/01/10 Scottish National Champs Glasgow Edinburgh Un 1

2:26.78 548  03/12/11 SASA West District Group 7 Championships Cumbernauld Edinburgh Un 1

2:27.20 543  17/01/10 Scottish National Champs Glasgow Edinburgh Un 1

2:32.14 492  22/02/09 SASA West District Grp 1 Johnstone Edinburgh Un 1

2:33.74 477  08/03/09 West District Group 2 Cumbernauld Edinburgh Un 1

2:34.63 469  14/12/08 SASA West District Gp 7 Cumbernauld Edinburgh Un 1

2:35.56 460  18/01/09 Scottish Nationals SC Tollcross Edinburgh Un 1

2:48.48 362  15/03/08 SASA West District Champs Cumbernauld Edinburgh Un 2

2:52.64 337  24/11/07 West District Group 6 Grangemouth Edinburgh Un 2

2:54.14 328  08/12/07 West District Group 7 Cumbernauld Edinburgh Un 2

2:54.73 325  19/05/07 West District Group 3 Larkhall Edinburgh Un 2

3:07.79 261  09/12/06 SASA West Dist Group 6 Larkhall Edinburgh Un 2

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:11.20 768 F 10/12/17 Scottish National Short Course Open Champs Edinburgh Edinburgh Un 2

2:14.92 706 H 10/12/17 Scottish National Short Course Open Champs Edinburgh Edinburgh Un 2

2:11.60 761 F 04/11/17 North District Open Championships 2017 Inverness Edinburgh Un 1

2:17.12 672 H 04/11/17 North District Open Championships 2017 Inverness Edinburgh Un 1

2:13.79 724 F 23/09/17 Scottish National Team Champs 2017 Aberdeen Edinburgh Un 1

2:09.54 798 F 18/12/16 ASA Winter Meet 2016 Sheffield Edinburgh Un 2

2:13.63 727 H 18/12/16 ASA Winter Meet 2016 Sheffield Edinburgh Un 2

2:10.88 773 F 11/12/16 Scottish National Short Course Championships Edinburgh Edinburgh Un 1

2:13.07 736 H 11/12/16 Scottish National Short Course Championships Edinburgh Edinburgh Un 1

2:11.18 768 F 12/11/16 BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships Sheffield  2

2:13.65 726 H 12/11/16 BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships Sheffield  2

2:14.24 717 F 23/10/16 Manchester International 2016 Manchester Edinburgh Un 2

2:17.12 672 H 23/10/16 Manchester International 2016 Manchester Edinburgh Un 2

2:05.42 879 F 20/12/15 ASA Winter Meet Sheffield Edinburgh Un 2

2:10.01 789 H 20/12/15 ASA Winter Meet Sheffield Edinburgh Un 2

2:09.12 805 F 15/11/15 SASA North District Grand Prix 2015 Inverness Edinburgh Un 1

2:14.34 715 H 15/11/15 SASA North District Grand Prix 2015 Inverness Edinburgh Un 1

2:12.23 750 F 24/10/15 Carnegie Winter Open Meet Dunfermline Edinburgh Un 2

2:09.93 790 F 26/09/15 Scottish National Team Championships 2015 Glasgow  1

2:09.54 798 F 14/12/14 Scottish National Short Course Champs Edinburgh Edinburgh Un 1

2:13.66 726 H 14/12/14 Scottish National Short Course Champs Edinburgh Edinburgh Un 1

2:11.14 769 F 15/11/14 BUCS Short Course 2014 Sheffield  2

2:12.69 742 H 15/11/14 BUCS Short Course 2014 Sheffield  2

2:13.89 722 F 25/10/14 Carnegie Winter Meet Glenrothes Edinburgh Un 2
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2:13.89 722 F 25/10/14 Carnegie Winter Meet Glenrothes Edinburgh Un 2

2:13.72 725 F 27/09/14 Scottish National Team Championships Glasgow Edinburgh Un 1

2:07.88 829 F 15/12/13 Scottish National Short Course Open Meet Edinburgh Edinburgh Un 1

2:13.11 735 H 15/12/13 Scottish National Short Course Open Meet Edinburgh Edinburgh Un 1

2:16.07 688 F 26/10/13 Carnegie Winter Meet 2013 Glenrothes Edinburgh Un 2

2:11.45 763 F 16/12/12 Scottish Gas National SC Championships Edinburgh Edinburgh Un 1

2:12.77 741 H 16/12/12 Scottish Gas National SC Championships Edinburgh Edinburgh Un 1

2:16.38 683 F 03/11/12 BUCS Swimming (25m) Championships 2012 Sheffield Edinburgh Un 2

2:17.42 668 H 03/11/12 BUCS Swimming (25m) Championships 2012 Sheffield Edinburgh Un 2

2:23.93 581  21/04/12 FIRST Open Meet Dunfermline Edinburgh Un 2

2:15.75 693 F 17/12/11 Scottish Gas National Short Course Open Inverness Edinburgh Un 1

2:18.29 656 H 17/12/11 Scottish Gas National Short Course Open Inverness Edinburgh Un 1

2:26.78 548  03/12/11 SASA West District Group 7 Championships Cumbernauld Edinburgh Un 1

2:18.52 652  03/12/11 SASA West District Group 7 Championships Cumbernauld Edinburgh Un 1

2:19.65 637  13/11/11 Aberdeen Mitchell Trophy 2011 Inverness Edinburgh Un 2

2:23.52 586 F 19/06/11 Cumbernauld Open Age Group Meet Cumbernauld Edinburgh Un 2

2:23.05 592 F 09/01/11 British Gas Scottish National SC Open Glasgow Edinburgh Un 1

2:22.62 598 H 09/01/11 British Gas Scottish National SC Open Glasgow Edinburgh Un 1

2:27.20 543  17/01/10 Scottish National Champs Glasgow Edinburgh Un 1

2:25.96 557  17/01/10 Scottish National Champs Glasgow Edinburgh Un 1

2:23.81 583  13/12/09 SASA West District Grp 7 Cumbernauld Edinburgh Un 1

2:33.74 477  08/03/09 West District Group 2 Cumbernauld Edinburgh Un 1

2:32.14 492  22/02/09 SASA West District Grp 1 Johnstone Edinburgh Un 1

2:35.56 460  18/01/09 Scottish Nationals SC Tollcross Edinburgh Un 1

2:34.63 469  14/12/08 SASA West District Gp 7 Cumbernauld Edinburgh Un 1

2:48.48 362  15/03/08 SASA West District Champs Cumbernauld Edinburgh Un 2

2:54.14 328  08/12/07 West District Group 7 Cumbernauld Edinburgh Un 2

2:52.64 337  24/11/07 West District Group 6 Grangemouth Edinburgh Un 2

2:54.73 325  19/05/07 West District Group 3 Larkhall Edinburgh Un 2

3:07.79 261  09/12/06 SASA West Dist Group 6 Larkhall Edinburgh Un 2
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